Vegetables

o Prices of most varieties of vegetables decreased in Pettah
market due to low demand while prices in Dambulla market
demonstrated mixed movements.

Rice

o No significant movement in Rice (Local) prices observed
during the week.

Fish

o Prices of large fish varieties increased in the Peliyagoda
market due to low supply.

Other

o Retail prices of Imported Big Onions inecreased in both
Pettah and Dambulla markets.
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Price increased by more than 5% compared to previous week average price.
Price decreased by more than 5% compared to previous week average price.
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Beans
Carrot
Cabbage
Tomatoes
Brinjal
Pumpkin
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Price increased by more than 5% compared to previous week average price.
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Price decreased by more than 5% compared to previous week average price.

Wholesale Prices
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Price increased by more than 5% compared to previous week average price.
Price decreased by more than 5% compared to previous week average price.
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Fruits
Wholesale Retail
Pettah
Item Unit K K
Previous 5 Days Today Previous 5 Days Today
Average Average
Banana (Sour) Rs./Kg 121.00 120.00 160.00 160.00
Papaw Rs./Kg 45.00 45.00 75.00 75.00
Pineapple Rs./Kg 222.00 240.00 284.00 290.00
|:| Price increased by more than 5% compared to previous week average price.
|:| Price decreased by more than 5% compared to previous week average price.
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Today
75.00

380.00
13.00

900.00
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149.00
133.00
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220.00
150.00
115.00
550.00
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Average

98.00
111.00
53.00

255.00
118.00
175.00

Today
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Previous 5
n.a.

Days
Average

244.00
103.00

97.00
124.00
176.00

58.00

Pettah

Wholesale Prices

Wholesale
230.00
135.00
110.00
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86.00
190.00
65.00
360.00
133.00
105.00
12.00
850.00
500.00

Pettah
Today

Previous 5
n.a.

131.00
85.00

190.00
65.00

234.00
112.00
140.00
360.00
133.00
105.00

12.00
850.00
500.00
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Average

Unit
Rs./Kg
Rs./Kg
Rs./Kg
Rs./Kg
Rs./Kg
Rs./Kg
Rs./Kg

Rs./Nut
Rs./Ltr
Rs./Kg
Rs./Kg

Rs./Each
Rs./Kg
Rs./Kg

Item
Price decreased by more than 5% compared to previous week average price.

Price increased by more than 5% compared to previous week average price.
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Other

Red-Onions (local)
Red-Onions (Imp)
Big-Onions (local)
Big-Onions (Imp)
Potatoes (local)
Potatoes (Imp)
Dried Chillies (Imp)
Coconut

Coconut oil

Dhal
Sprats

]
]

Sugar

Eggs

Katta

dag-yT
TM - das
SM - 8ny
M - 8ny
€M - Sny
M - 8ny
M - 8ny
M - TNf
€M - TN[
M- TNf
M - TNnf
SM - unf
¥M - unf
€M - unr
T - unr
M -unf
M - Aoy
€M - Aey
M - Aoy
M - Aey
M - Jdy
EM - udy
T - Jdy
M - Jdy
SM - BN
M - JeN
EM - 1B
M - 1B
M - JBN
M - 994
€M - g3
TM- 934
TM- 934
M - uer
€M - uer
M - uer
TM - uer
M -22Q
€M -23@
TM-23@
TM-22Q
7M - AON
€M - AON
TM - AON
TM - AON
M -0
€M -0
M -0
TM -0
M - dag
€M - das
T - das
M - dag
¥M - 8ny
€M - 8ny
M - 8ny
M - Sny
M - Inr
EM-Inf
M-It
TM-Inf
SM - unp
¥M - unt
€M - unf
M -unp
M -unf

Coconut (Each)

Potatoes (local)

—_—
e

Dambulla

Big-Onions (Imp)

Red-Onions (local)

350
300
250
200
150
100

50

-4

das-pT
M - das
SM - 8ny
M - 8ny
€M - 8ny
M - 8ny
M - Sny
M- Tnf
€M - TNf
M- Tnf
M-Tnf
SM - unf
M - unf
€M - unf
M - unf
TM - unf
M - Aey
€M - Aey
- Aey
M - Aeiy
M - 1dy
€M - Jdy
M - Jdy
M - Jdy
SM - JeN
M - JeN
€M - JeN
M - Jen
M- Je
M - G24
€M - 924
TM - 934
TM - 934
M - uer
€M - uer
M - uer
TM - uer
¥M -220
€M -22@
M -22@
TM -23@
M - AON
€M - NON
TM - NON
TM - AON
M -390
€M -390
TM-120
TM -390
M - das
€M - dag
M - das
M - das
M - 8ny
€M - 8ny
M - 8ny
M - 8ny
yM - Inf
EM - Inf
M- Inr
M- Inf
SM - unf
M - unf
€M - unf
M - unf
TM - unf

Coconut (Each)

Potatoes (local)

Retail Prices
Pettah

Big-Onions (Imp)

Red-Onions (local)

das-y1
M - das
SM - 8ny
M - 3ny
€M - Sny
M - 8ny
™ - 8ny
M - TNM
EM - TN(
TM-TNf
M - TNnf
SM - unf
¥M - unt
€M - unf
M - unf
TM - unf
M - Aey
€M - Aeiy
M - Aey
M - Aein
M - 1dy
€M - 4dy
M - 4dy
M - 1dy
SM - JBN
M - JeiN
EM - JBIN
[ LI
TM - JelN
M - 924
€M - 94
TM - 934
TM - 934
¥ - uef
€M - uer
T - uer
TM - uef
M -22Q
€M -22Q
M -23Q
TM -22Q
#M - AON
€M - AON
TM - AON
TM - AON
M -0
€M -0
M - 0
M - R0
M - das
€M - das
M - das
TM - das
M - 8ny
€M - 3ny
MW - 8ny
M - 3ny
M - N7
€M - Inf
M- Inr
TM - Inf
SM - unf
¥M - unt
€M - unf
MW - ung
TM - unf

Coconut (Each)

Potatoes (local)

Dambulla

Big-Onions (Imp)

I

Red-Onions (local)

350
300
250
. 200
150
100

das-y1
M - das
SM - 8ny
M - 8ny
€M - 8ny
MW - 3ny
TM - Sny
M - TN(
€M -TN(
M- TNf
TM-TNf
SM - unf
M - unp
€M - unf
M - unf
TM - unf
M - Aen
EM - Aey
M - Aey
M - Aey
M - 1dy
€M - dy
M - 1dy
TM - 4dy
SM - JBIN
M - JeN
EM - JBN
M - 1B
TM - JBN
M - 994
€M - 924
TM - 934
TM - 934
¥ - uer
€M - uer
T - uer
TM - uef
¥M -23Q
€M - 220
TM-23Q
TM-22Q
¥M - AON
€M - AON
TM - NON
TM - AON
M -0
€M -0
M -0
TM - 0
¥M - das
€M - das
M - das
TM - dag
M - 3ny
€M - 8ny
MW - 3ny
TM - Sny
M - Inf
€M - Inf
M- Inf
M- Inf
SM - unf
M - unt
€M - unf
M - unf
TM - unf

Big-Onions (Imp) Potatoes (local) Coconut (Each)

Red-Onions (local)
* Prices of food commodities may vary due to quality and markets among other factors.



